(Million Acres)
Acres Planted
Acres Harvested
Yield (Bushels/Acre)

(Million Metric Tonnes)
On Farms

Commercial Positions
Beginning Stocks

Production

Imports

Total Supply

Exports Grain

Exports Products
Total Exports

Human Food

Seed Requirements
Industrial Use

Loss In Handling
Feed, Waste and Dockage
Total Domestic Usage
Total Disposition

Ending Stocks

Stocks/Use %

Canadian Flax Supply And Disposition

2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18

1.045
1.018
28.3

0.019
0.052
0.071

0.731
0.014
0.816
0.616
0.000
0.616
0.000
0.027
0.004
0.001
0.076
0.108
0.724

0.092

12.7

1.604
1.554
22.4

0.033
0.059
0.092

0.883
0.011
0.986
0.707
0.000
0.707
0.002
0.028
0.005
0.001
0.144
0.180
0.887
0.099

11.2

1.595
1.549
24.0

0.061
0.038
0.099

0.943
0.014
1.056
0.631
0.000
0.631
0.002
0.016
0.007
0.001
0.120
0.146
0.777

0.279

35.9

0.941
0.844
27.6

0.174
0.105
0.279

0.591
0.017
0.887
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.004
0.018
0.009
0.001
0.115
0.147
0.647

0.240

37.1

1.040
1.035
21.1

0.166
0.074
0.240

0.555
0.008
0.803
0.485
0.000
0.485
0.004
0.015
0.012
0.001
0.158
0.190
0.675
0.128

19.0

5-year

2018-19 2018-19vs 2013-14/

Proj

0.857
0.844
23.0

0.053
0.075
0.128

0.494
0.008
0.630
0.425
0.000
0.425
0.004
0.020
0.012
0.001
0.100
0.137
0.562
0.068
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Source: Historical - Statistics Canada; Projection - Alberta Agriculture and Forestry.
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2017-18

-17.6
-18.5
9.2

-68.1
1.4
-46.7

-11.0
0.0
-21.5
-12.4
0.0
-12.4
0.0
33.3
0.0
0.0
-36.7
-27.9
-16.7

-46.9

-36.2

2017-18

1.245
1.200
24.7

0.091
0.066
0.156

0.741
0.013
0.910
0.588
0.000
0.588
0.003
0.021
0.007
0.001
0.123
0.154
0.742

0.168

23.2



